48
SaSh Support SyStemS
Please
Note Height
Countersunk hole
and 62-689 screw
support are standard
for our 62FC series.
60-518
Ordering Information
1)	 Measure	metal	channel	length	(Do	not	include	any	attached	ends).
2) Identify number stamped on channel. (e.g., 21A, 24B, etc.)
3) Select our corresponding part number from the chart below.
4) Identify the appropriate balance end to be attached; add the appropriate suffix
  -1 (60-518) or -5 (900-18354) after the part number and order accordingly.
5) If the letter "T" appears after the number stamped, it indicates a top sash balance;
 when ordering, add the letter "T" at the end of our part number.
General Information
1) Please note that the 1/2" channel height is smaller than the usual 19/32"
 height on standard balances.
2) If metal channel length does not correspond with the number stamped on
 balance, consult your representative since your balance may be a special order.
Chart continued on next page.
900-18354
Note: Old manufacturer (Jim Walters) of this series bal-
ance stamped it with a four digit number (e.g. 2130).
These balances are no longer manufactured with that
stamping. To identify your balance and match up properly
with the new manufacturer's balances, you must take the
following steps:
1.	 Measure	exact	length	of	channel.
2. Identify the weight range you require.
 - Weighing your sash is the only way to get
  the exact weight range required.
 - The old balance with the 4 digit number has a
  different weight range than the new balances.
 - Consult your account manager if you have
  any questions.
3. Select our corresponding part number from the chart.
4. Identify the appropriate balance end that
 needs to be attached.
62FC SerieS 1/2" X 1/2" TilT ChaNNel BalaNCe
-1
-5
Example Ordering Chart
Channel
Length
Number
Stamped
Part
Number
End
Attached
Complete
Part Number
21" 21A 62FC-21A -1 62FC-21A-1
24" 24B 62FC-24B -5 62FC-24B-5
Length
of Metal
Channel
Number
Stamped
on Balance
Sash
Weight
Our Part
Number
Length
of Metal
Channel
Number
Stamped
on Balance
Sash
Weight
Our Part
Number
10" 10A 2-6 lbs. 62FC-10A- 18" 18A 4-9 lbs. 62FC-18A-
10" 10B 6-10 lbs. 62FC-10B- 18" 18B 9-13 lbs. 62FC-18B-
10" 10C 10-13 lbs. 62FC-10C- 18" 18C 13-18 lbs. 62FC-18C-
11" 11A 3-7 lbs. 62FC-11A- 18" 18D 18-21 lbs. 62FC-18D-
11" 11B 7-10 lbs. 62FC-11B- 18" 18E 21-24 lbs. 62FC-18E-
11" 11C 10-16 lbs. 62FC-11C- 18" 18F 24-26 lbs. 62FC-18F-
11" 11D 16-18 lbs. 62FC-11D- 18" 18G 26-29 lbs. 62FC-18G-
12" 12A 3-7 lbs. 62FC-12A- 18" 18H 29-32 lbs. 62FC-18H-
12" 12B 7-10 lbs. 62FC-12B- 18" 18I 32-34 lbs. 62FC-18I-
12" 12C 10-16 lbs. 62FC-12C- 19" 19A 4-9 lbs. 62FC-19A-
12" 12D 16-18 lbs. 62FC-12D- 19" 19B 9-13 lbs. 62FC-19B-
13" 13A 3-7 lbs. 62FC-13A- 19" 19C 13-18 lbs. 62FC-19C-
13" 13B 7-10 lbs. 62FC-13B- 19" 19D 18-21 lbs. 62FC-19D-
13" 13C 10-16 lbs. 62FC-13C- 19" 19E 21-24 lbs. 62FC-19E-
13" 13D 16-18 lbs. 62FC-13D- 19" 19F 24-26 lbs. 62FC-19F-
14" 14A 3-7 lbs. 62FC-14A- 19" 19G 26-29 lbs. 62FC-19G-
14" 14B 7-10 lbs. 62FC-14B- 19" 19H 29-32 lbs. 62FC-19H-
14" 14C 10-16 lbs. 62FC-14C- 19" 19I 32-34 lbs. 62FC-19I-
14" 14D 16-19 lbs. 62FC-14D- 20" 20A 5-10 lbs. 62FC-20A-
14" 14E 19-22 lbs. 62FC-14E- 20" 20B 10-14 lbs. 62FC-20B-
14" 14F 22-25 lbs. 62FC-14F- 20" 20C 14-18 lbs. 62FC-20C-
14" 14G 25-28 lbs. 62FC-14G- 20" 20D 18-22 lbs. 62FC-20D-
14" 14H 28-31 lbs. 62FC-14H- 20" 20E 22-26 lbs. 62FC-20E-
14" 14I 31-34 lbs. 62FC-14I- 20" 20F 26-30 lbs. 62FC-20F-
15" 15A 3-7 lbs. 62FC-15A- 20" 20G 30-34 lbs. 62FC-20G-
15" 15B 7-10 lbs. 62FC-15B- 20" 20H 34-37 lbs. 62FC-20H-
15" 15C 10-16 lbs. 62FC-15C- 20" 20I 37-40 lbs. 62FC-20I-
15" 15D 16-19 lbs. 62FC-15D- 21" 21A 5-10 lbs. 62FC-21A-
15" 15E 19-22 lbs. 62FC-15E- 21" 21B 10-14 lbs. 62FC-21B-
15" 15F 22-25 lbs. 62FC-15F- 21" 21C 14-18 lbs. 62FC-21C-
15" 15G 25-28 lbs. 62FC-15G- 21" 21D 18-22 lbs. 62FC-21D-
15" 15H 28-31 lbs. 62FC-15H- 21" 21E 22-26 lbs. 62FC-21E-
15" 15I 31-34 lbs. 62FC-15I- 21" 21F 26-30 lbs. 62FC-21F-
16" 16A 3-7 lbs. 62FC-16A- 21" 21G 30-34 lbs. 62FC-21G-
16" 16B 7-10 lbs. 62FC-16B- 21" 21H 34-37 lbs. 62FC-21H-
16" 16C 10-16 lbs. 62FC-16C- 21" 21I 37-40 lbs. 62FC-21I-
16" 16D 16-19 lbs. 62FC-16D- 22" 22A 5-10 lbs. 62FC-22A-
16" 16E 19-22 lbs. 62FC-16E- 22" 22B 10-14 lbs. 62FC-22B-
16" 16F 22-24 lbs. 62FC-16F- 22" 22C 14-18 lbs. 62FC-22C-
16" 16G 24-28 lbs. 62FC-16G- 22" 22D 18-22 lbs. 62FC-22D-
16" 16H 28-31 lbs. 62FC-16H- 22" 22E 22-26 lbs. 62FC-22E-
16" 16I 31-34 lbs. 62FC-16I- 22" 22F 26-30 lbs. 62FC-22F-
17" 17A 3-7 lbs. 62FC-17A- 22" 22G 30-34 lbs. 62FC-22G-
17" 17B 7-10 lbs. 62FC-17B- 22" 22H 34-37 lbs. 62FC-22H-
17" 17C 10-16 lbs. 62FC-17C- 22" 22I 37-40 lbs. 62FC-22I-
17" 17D 16-19 lbs. 62FC-17D- 23" 23A 5-10 lbs. 62FC-23A-
17" 17E 19-22 lbs. 62FC-17E- 23" 23B 10-14 lbs. 62FC-23B-
17" 17F 22-24 lbs. 62FC-17F- 23" 23C 14-18 lbs. 62FC-23C-
17" 17G 24-28 lbs. 62FC-17G- 23" 23D 18-22 lbs. 62FC-23D-
17" 17H 28-31 lbs. 62FC-17H- 23" 23E 22-26 lbs. 62FC-23E-
17" 17I 31-34 lbs. 62FC-17I- 23" 23F 26-30 lbs. 62FC-23F-
eNd BraCkeTS
Add suffix to complete part number.
-18
62-543
49
SaSh Support SyStemS
For balances larger than sizes shown and balances stamped with additional numbers that indicate special sash weights, please consult your account manager.
Please contact account manager for pricing.
62FC SerieS 1/2" X 1/2" TilT ChaNNel BalaNCe
Length
of Metal
Channel
Number
Stamped
on Balance
Sash
Weight
Our Part
Number
Length
of Metal
Channel
Number
Stamped
on Balance
Sash
Weight
Our Part
Number
Length
of Metal
Channel
Number
Stamped
on Balance
Sash
Weight
Our Part
Number
23" 23G 30-34 lbs. 62FC-23G- 31" 31C 19-24 lbs. 62FC-31C- 38" 38H 40-43 lbs. 62FC-38H-
23" 23H 34-37 lbs. 62FC-23H- 31" 31D 24-29 lbs. 62FC-31D- 38" 38I 43-45 lbs. 62FC-38I-
23" 23I 37-40 lbs. 62FC-23I- 31" 31E 29-33 lbs. 62FC-31E- 39" 39A 11-16 lbs. 62FC-39A-
24" 24A 6-11 lbs. 62FC-24A- 31" 31F 33-37 lbs. 62FC-31F- 39" 39B 16-22 lbs. 62FC-39B-
24" 24B 11-17 lbs. 62FC-24B- 31" 31G 37-40 lbs. 62FC-31G- 39" 39C 22-27 lbs. 62FC-39C-
24" 24C 17-22 lbs. 62FC-24C- 31" 31H 40-43 lbs. 62FC-31H- 39" 39D 27-32 lbs. 62FC-39D-
24" 24D 22-25 lbs. 62FC-24D- 31" 31I 43-45 lbs. 62FC-31I- 39" 39E 32-34 lbs. 62FC-39E-
24" 24E 25-28 lbs. 62FC-24E- 32" 32A 8-14 lbs. 62FC-32A- 39" 39F 34-37 lbs. 62FC-39F-
24" 24F 28-30 lbs. 62FC-24F- 32" 32B 14-20 lbs. 62FC-32B- 39" 39G 37-40 lbs. 62FC-39G-
24" 24G 30-34 lbs. 62FC-24G- 32" 32C 20-25 lbs. 62FC-32C- 39" 39H 40-43 lbs. 62FC-39H-
24" 24H 34-37 lbs. 62FC-24H- 32" 32D 25-30 lbs. 62FC-32D- 39" 39I 43-45 lbs. 62FC-39I-
24" 24I 37-40 lbs. 62FC-24I- 32" 32E 30-34 lbs. 62FC-32E- 40" 40A 11-16 lbs. 62FC-40A-
25" 25A 6-11 lbs. 62FC-25A- 32" 32F 34-37 lbs. 62FC-32F- 40" 40B 16-22 lbs. 62FC-40B-
25" 25B 11-17 lbs. 62FC-25B- 32" 32G 37-40 lbs. 62FC-32G- 40" 40C 22-27 lbs. 62FC-40C-
25" 25C 17-22 lbs. 62FC-25C- 32" 32H 40-43 lbs. 62FC-32H- 40" 40D 27-32 lbs. 62FC-40D-
25" 25D 22-25 lbs. 62FC-25D- 32" 32I 43-45 lbs. 62FC-32I- 40" 40E 32-34 lbs. 62FC-40E-
25" 25E 25-28 lbs. 62FC-25E- 33" 33A 8-14 lbs. 62FC-33A- 40" 40F 34-37 lbs. 62FC-40F-
25" 25F 28-30 lbs. 62FC-25F- 33" 33B 14-20 lbs. 62FC-33B- 40" 40G 37-40 lbs. 62FC-40G-
25" 25G 30-34 lbs. 62FC-25G- 33" 33C 20-25 lbs. 62FC-33C- 40" 40H 40-43 lbs. 62FC-40H-
25" 25H 34-37 lbs. 62FC-25H- 33" 33D 25-30 lbs. 62FC-33D- 40" 40I 43-45 lbs. 62FC-40I-
25" 25I 37-40 lbs. 62FC-25I- 33" 33E 30-34 lbs. 62FC-33E- 41" 41A 11-16 lbs. 62FC-41A-
26" 26A 6-11 lbs. 62FC-26A- 33" 33F 34-37 lbs. 62FC-33F- 41" 41B 16-22 lbs. 62FC-41B-
26" 26B 11-17 lbs. 62FC-26B- 33" 33G 37-40 lbs. 62FC-33G- 41" 41C 22-27 lbs. 62FC-41C-
26" 26C 17-22 lbs. 62FC-26C- 33" 33H 40-43 lbs. 62FC-33H- 41" 41D 27-32 lbs. 62FC-41D-
26" 26D 22-26 lbs. 62FC-26D- 33" 33I 43-45 lbs. 62FC-33I- 41" 41E 32-34 lbs. 62FC-41E-
26" 26E 26-30 lbs. 62FC-26E- 34" 34A 11-16 lbs. 62FC-34A- 41" 41F 34-37 lbs. 62FC-41F-
26" 26F 30-34 lbs. 62FC-26F- 34" 34B 16-22 lbs. 62FC-34B- 41" 41G 37-40 lbs. 62FC-41G-
26" 26G 34-38 lbs. 62FC-26G- 34" 34C 22-27 lbs. 62FC-34C- 41" 41H 40-43 lbs. 62FC-41H-
26" 26H 38-42 lbs. 62FC-26H- 34" 34D 27-32 lbs. 62FC-34D- 41" 41I 43-45 lbs. 62FC-41I-
26" 26I 42-45 lbs. 62FC-26I- 34" 34E 32-34 lbs. 62FC-34E- 42" 42A 11-16 lbs. 62FC-42A-
27" 27A 6-11 lbs. 62FC-27A- 34" 34F 34-37 lbs. 62FC-34F- 42" 42B 16-22 lbs. 62FC-42B-
27" 27B 11-17 lbs. 62FC-27B- 34" 34G 37-40 lbs. 62FC-34G- 42" 42C 22-27 lbs. 62FC-42C-
27" 27C 17-22 lbs. 62FC-27C- 34" 34H 40-43 lbs. 62FC-34H- 42" 42D 27-32 lbs. 62FC-42D-
27" 27D 22-26 lbs. 62FC-27D- 34" 34I 43-45 lbs. 62FC-34I- 42" 42E 32-34 lbs. 62FC-42E-
27" 27E 26-30 lbs. 62FC-27E- 35" 35A 11-16 lbs. 62FC-35A- 42" 42F 34-37 lbs. 62FC-42F-
27" 27F 30-34 lbs. 62FC-27F- 35" 35B 16-22 lbs. 62FC-35B- 42" 42G 37-40 lbs. 62FC-42G-
27" 27G 34-38 lbs. 62FC-27G- 35" 35C 22-27 lbs. 62FC-35C- 42" 42H 40-43 lbs. 62FC-42H-
27" 27H 38-42 lbs. 62FC-27H- 35" 35D 27-32 lbs. 62FC-35D- 42" 42I 43-45 lbs. 62FC-42I-
27" 27I 42-45 lbs. 62FC-27I- 35" 35E 32-34 lbs. 62FC-35E- 43" 43A 11-16 lbs. 62FC-43A-
28" 28A 7-12 lbs. 62FC-28A- 35" 35F 34-37 lbs. 62FC-35F- 43" 43B 16-22 lbs. 62FC-43B-
28" 28B 12-18 lbs. 62FC-28B- 35" 35G 37-40 lbs. 62FC-35G- 43" 43C 22-27 lbs. 62FC-43C-
28" 28C 18-23 lbs. 62FC-28C- 35" 35H 40-43 lbs. 62FC-35H- 43" 43D 27-32 lbs. 62FC-43D-
28" 28D 23-28 lbs. 62FC-28D- 35" 35I 43-45 lbs. 62FC-35I- 43" 43E 32-34 lbs. 62FC-43E-
28" 28E 28-32 lbs. 62FC-28E- 36" 36A 11-16 lbs. 62FC-36A- 43" 43F 34-37 lbs. 62FC-43F-
28" 28F 32-36 lbs. 62FC-28F- 36" 36B 16-22 lbs. 62FC-36B- 43" 43G 37-40 lbs. 62FC-43G-
28" 28G 36-40 lbs. 62FC-28G- 36" 36C 22-27 lbs. 62FC-36C- 43" 43H 40-43 lbs. 62FC-43H-
28" 28H 40-43 lbs. 62FC-28H- 36" 36D 27-32 lbs. 62FC-36D- 43" 43I 43-45 lbs. 62FC-43I-
28" 28I 43-45 lbs. 62FC-28I- 36" 36E 32-34 lbs. 62FC-36E- 44" 44A 11-16 lbs. 62FC-44A-
29" 29A 7-12 lbs. 62FC-29A- 36" 36F 34-37 lbs. 62FC-36F- 44" 44B 16-22 lbs. 62FC-44B-
29" 29B 12-18 lbs. 62FC-29B- 36" 36G 37-40 lbs. 62FC-36G- 44" 44C 22-27 lbs. 62FC-44C-
29" 29C 18-23 lbs. 62FC-29C- 36" 36H 40-43 lbs. 62FC-36H- 44" 44D 27-32 lbs. 62FC-44D-
29" 29D 23-28 lbs. 62FC-29D- 36" 36I 43-45 lbs. 62FC-36I- 44" 44E 32-34 lbs. 62FC-44E-
29" 29E 28-32 lbs. 62FC-29E- 37" 37A 11-16 lbs. 62FC-37A- 44" 44F 34-37 lbs. 62FC-44F-
29" 29F 32-36 lbs. 62FC-29F- 37" 37B 16-22 lbs. 62FC-37B- 44" 44G 37-40 lbs. 62FC-44G-
29" 29G 36-40 lbs. 62FC-29G- 37" 37C 22-27 lbs. 62FC-37C- 44" 44H 40-43 lbs. 62FC-44H-
29" 29H 40-43 lbs. 62FC-29H- 37" 37D 27-32 lbs. 62FC-37D- 44" 44I 43-45 lbs. 62FC-44I-
29" 29I 43-45 lbs. 62FC-29I- 37" 37E 32-34 lbs. 62FC-37E-
30" 30A 8-13 lbs. 62FC-30A- 37" 37F 34-37 lbs. 62FC-37F-
30" 30B 13-19 lbs. 62FC-30B- 37" 37G 37-40 lbs. 62FC-37G-
30" 30C 19-24 lbs. 62FC-30C- 37" 37H 40-43 lbs. 62FC-37H-
30" 30D 24-29 lbs. 62FC-30D- 37" 37I 43-45 lbs. 62FC-37I-
30" 30E 29-33 lbs. 62FC-30E- 38" 38A 11-16 lbs. 62FC-38A-
30" 30F 33-37 lbs. 62FC-30F- 38" 38B 16-22 lbs. 62FC-38B-
30" 30G 37-40 lbs. 62FC-30G- 38" 38C 22-27 lbs. 62FC-38C-
30" 30H 40-43 lbs. 62FC-30H- 38" 38D 27-32 lbs. 62FC-38D-
30" 30I 43-45 lbs. 62FC-30I- 38" 38E 32-34 lbs. 62FC-38E-
31" 31A 8-13 lbs. 62FC-31A- 38" 38F 34-37 lbs. 62FC-38F-
31" 31B 13-19 lbs. 62FC-31B- 38" 38G 37-40 lbs. 62FC-38G-
Chart continued from previous page.